Crossword Puzdle

ACROSS

4. The youngest brother of Joseph
6. He was sold into slavery by his

brothers
7. To shed tears

8. A male with the same parents

as someone else

DOWN
1. A male human child
2. A male parent

3. The act of touching someone

with your lips
5. A period of 365 days
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JOSEPH
WEEP

KISS
SON

FATHER
YEAR

BENJAMIN
BROTHER
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Joseph & His Brothers, Part 2

Genesis 45:1-15
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Joseph said to his brothers, “| am Joseph!
Is my father still living?”
Genesis 45:3

Decoder Puzzle

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
reveal the coded words.

VIR|K|D|Y|Z|UHIB|W|G J T|S|O|M|C
9 [10{11{12|13|14|15/16{17|18|19/20/21|22|23|24|25

T

. 20-23-22-4-8-16

. 8-16-3-10-3-23-16

. 4-19-13-8-21

. 5-3-24-62-4

. 18-4-4-8

. 11-6-22-22

. 4-24-17-10-3-254

. 17-10-23-21-16-4-10

KISS PHARAOH WEEP BROTHER
EMBRACE EGYPT JOSEPH FAMINE




